[bookmark: _GoBack]Greeters & Ushers Phone & Email List
(Please notify Mary McKenna of any changes in this list.)

Greeters
Collin Bollers (also Usher)	215-272-6708
Vernice Bottannon (Sub)	215-247-5199	(Please call after 9pm or before 7am)
Timothy Bryant (also Usher)	267-872-3820	timothybryant3@aol.com
Carla Cain (Sub)	215-758-4405	ccain2225@gmail.com
Chris Chavarria (also Usher)	215-317-3950	cchavarria@camden.k12.NJ.US
Joyce Glover	215-839-2468
Darren Johnson	215-844-7118
Dan MacFarland (also Usher)	215-519-1466		danmac56@gmail.com
Ed Mahlman	215-605-7548	edmahlman@gmail.com
Sr. Mary Catherine Manley	215-254-9566	mcmssj1959@gmail.com
Mary McKenna	215-264-9446	marymckenna135@comcast.net
Steve Monheim (also Usher)	215-438-3708	stephen.monhein@gmail.com
Bernadette Mulligan	215-407-8504	ljmulligan@comcast.net
	215-844-3724
Priscilla Murray	215-247-6096	cilla819@verizon.net
Saundra Pettus	215-704-1487	saundrapettus@aol.com
Sr. Betsy Schneider	215-248-7094	betsys@chc.edu
Mary Szczesniak	215-840-7793	mamasez123@gmail.com
Susan Tobia	215-917-0713		susan.tobia@verizon.net
Daniel Welsh	215-779-5369	danieljamesluke3500@gmail.com
Sheila Williams	215-548-3686	sheilawilliams0@aol.com
Margaret Wismer	215-233-1840	margaretwismer@gmail.com







Ushers
James Channel	267-331-8289
LeRoy Etheridge	267-975-9363	leorylawyer@aol.com
William Faust (also Greeter)	267-257-0669	attyfaust@yahoo.com
George Hudson (Sub)	267-231-2710	nicehudson58@yahoo.com
Berkley Jenkins	215-842-9745
Richard Labor	610-449-0521
Paul Mikalic	215-913-7633	paul@tlomax.com
Gerard Miranda	267-816-3590	gerardm16@icloud.com
Saundra Pettus	215-704-1487	saundrapettus@aol.com
Charlie Scott	215-849-1847	CSIFS@yahoo.com
Everett Sims (also Greeter)	215-224-9284
Lamar Stewart (Sub)	215-252-1443	LamarStewart99@hotmail.com
David Stubbs (also Greeter)	215-205-1755	dstubbs@vrigrp.com
Edward Ukaegbu	267-401-9297	onyema46@gmail.com

	

